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VI Endurance 24h — 23.-24. Feb 2013 — Final results

Female
Pos Bib Name Nat Club
1 17 Sumie Inagaki JAP Kasugai
2 25 Pernilla Johansson SWE Ulricehamns FK
3 26 Sandra Lundqvist SWE Team Ultrasweden
4 3 Heli Lehtinen FIN FMR
5 8 Outi Siimes FIN  Endurance
6 6 Kirsi Ruokolainen FIN  Endurance
7 1 Noora Honkala FIN Lohja
8 23 Torill Fonn SWE Team Ultrasweden LK
9 15 Fionnuala O'Mara IRE  Marathon club Ireland
10 16 Takako Furuyama JAP  Suginami Ward
11 27 Helen Sandberg SWE Lidkopings Vintersportklubb
12 5 Riikka Pirskanen FIN Kuopio
13 2 Satu Karppinen FIN  Endurance
14 18 Masumi Yoshimura JAP  Kikuzatoclub
15 7 Niina Savolainen FIN Rauhalahti Road Runners
16 21 Marie Blommé SWE IF Linnéa
17 22 Boel De Geer SWE Hultsfreds 16parklubb
18 9 Eeva Valtonen FIN  Endurance
19 11 Mireille Cormier FRA Vaux Le Pénil Athlétisme
20 19 Sharon Broadwell NOR Oslo

21 24 Mona Hallberg SWE Set Sail IF

Laps Dist_km

Serto

Raikas suomalainen

Extra_km Total km

566 220.7626 0.0130  220.7756
540 210.6216 0.3440  210.9656
538  209.8415 0.2230  210.0645
508 198.1403 0.2550  198.3953
501 195.4100 0.3450  195.7550
454 177.0782 0.0470  177.1252
448 174.7379 0.3200  175.0579
442 172.3977 0.2360  172.6337
438 170.8375 0.3580  171.1955
428 166.9371 0.2340  167.1711
422  164.5969 0.0850  164.6819
419 163.4268 0.0039  163.4307
403 157.1861 0.1070  157.2931
388 151.3355 0.2800  151.6155
379 147.8252 0.2090  148.0342
345  134.5638 0.00I1  134.5649
315 122.8626 0.3220  123.1846
257  100.2403 0.0000  100.2403
207 80.7383 0.1420 80.8803
188 73.3275 0.0000 73.3275
173 67.4769 0.0000 67.4769



Male

Pos
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Bib Name
67 Pasi Penttinen
68 Petri Perttila
76 Jari Soikkeli
80 Tapio Talvitie
79 Emil Soderlund
86 Petri Welling
34 Marko Forsell
72 Anssi Reponen
108 Mikael Forsstrom
95 Gunnlaugur Juliusson
99 Katsuhiro Tanaka
73 Pekka Rutanen
46 Kimi Karppinen
58 Eero Lumme
112 Mats Liljegren
28 Said Kahla
117 Jonas Wingberg
121 Jarmo Ohtonen
37 Harri Holma
83 Sami Tenngren
74 Sami Sairanen
109 Niklas Grebick
93 Tamas Szikszay
120 Bill Heldenbrand
85 Pekka Tuominen
106 PerOla Axelsson
107 Silvio Cannava
57 Toni Louhivuori
36 Jussi Riku Helander

Nat
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
SWE
ICE
JAP
FIN
FIN
FIN
SWE
ALG
SWE
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
SWE
HUN
USA
FIN
SWE
SWE
FIN
FIN

Club

KarSu

Endurance

Joensuun Kataja
Endurance

IF Aland

Endurance

WiHan Kilometrit
Korson Kengurut
Runday IF
Raudagerdi 36
Inobuta-Club
Endurance

Espoo

Limingan NiittoMiehet
Team Skavsaret IF
LG DUV

Visteras LK

Espoo

Nokia marathon team
Helsinki

KU-58

Stockholm Léngdistansklubb

Box Elder - South Dakota
Espoo

Stockholm Léngdistansklubb
IF Linnéa

Vaajakoski

MC Mummo

Laps Dist_km

609
581
565
559
529
524
521
518
492
486
477
471
468
465
460
442
438
437
436
435
431
415
412
410
409
407
403
399
398

237.5344
226.6132
220.3726
218.0324
206.3312
204.3810
203.2108
202.0407
191.8997
189.5594
186.0491
183.7088
182.5387
181.3686
179.4184
172.3977
170.8375
170.4475
170.0574
169.6674
168.1072
161.8666
160.6965
159.9164
159.5264
158.7463
157.1861
155.6260
155.2359

Extra_km Total km

0.1180  237.6524
0.3380  226.9512
0.2330  220.6056
0.1790  218.2114
0.1350  206.4662
0.2790  204.6600
0.0880  203.2988
0.2420  202.2827
0.1870  192.0867
0.1300  189.6894
0.2870  186.3361
0.1970  183.90S58
0.3380  182.8767
0.3020 181.6706
0.0600  179.4784
0.1940  172.5917
0.2170  171.0545
0.3380  170.7855
0.1640  170.2214
0.1130  169.7804
0.3240  168.4312
0.1810  162.0476
0.1110  160.8075
0.3830  160.2994
0.3580  159.8844
0.0810  158.8273
0.2310  157.4171
0.0430  155.6690
0.0710  155.3069



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

100 Tomohiko Yaegashi
66 Tero Pajunen
31 Morten Hasselbalch
116 Christer Tinnerholm
65 Mika Paavonen
71 Kari Rantanen
35 Sakari Haka
103 Alexander Korotkov
90 Andras Kulcsar
102 Vasiliy Khlusevich
111 Reima Hartikainen
51 Timo Kovanen
41 Kari Hotakainen
75 Kalevi Saukkonen
45 Markus Karlsson
119 Paul Hart
52 Juha Kumpulainen
40 Esa Honkonen
104 Sergey Matsur
69 Pekka Pietikdinen
113 Bertil Palmqvist
94 Agust Gudmundsson
84 Antti Toivanen
78 Juha Sddménen
53 Petri Lankila
88 Pascal Peron
49 Kaj Koivumiki
42 Jens Jern
96 Ray O'Connor
47 Peeter Kirpu
56 Mikko Liukkonen
105 Dmitry Mineev
77 Tapani Sillyla

JAP
FIN
DEN
SWE
FIN
FIN
FIN
RUS
HUN
RUS
SWE
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
UK
FIN
FIN
RUS
FIN
SWE
ICE
FIN
FIN
FIN
FRA
FIN
FIN
IRE
FIN
FIN
RUS
FIN

Kasugai

Grillby

Endurance
Endurance
Endurance
DINAMO
Budapest
DINAMO

Team Ultrasweden
Vantaa

Helsinki

V-SVU

IF Aland
Dumfries Running Club SCO
Endurance
Jyviskyld

Dinamo SPb
Endurance
Bilinge IF

Boot Camp Iceland
FMR

Endurance
Endurance

Tammisaari
IF Femman
Athenry AC

Endurance
Silvia
Endurance

397
392
390
390
386
376
363
361
354
345
344
336
334
332
326
325
324
319
319
319
312
310
310
309
308
308
295
293
290
276
276
262
261

154.8459
152.8957
152.1156
152.1156
150.5554
146.6550
141.5845
140.8044
138.0742
134.5638
134.1738
131.0534
130.2734
129.4933
127.1530
126.7630
126.3730
124.4228
124.4228
124.4228
121.6925
120.9124
120.9124
120.5224
120.1323
120.1323
115.0618
114.2817
113.1116
107.6510
107.6510
102.1905
101.8004

0.3490
0.2070
0.2350
0.1830
0.1230
0.0800
0.0000
0.0990
0.0000
0.1300
0.2340
0.3610
0.0000
0.0770
0.1920
0.2830
0.2510
0.2260
0.0280
0.0000
0.3200
0.0450
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.2460

155.1949
153.1027
152.3506
152.2986
150.6784
146.7350
141.5845
140.9034
138.0742
134.6938
134.4078
131.4144
130.2734
129.5703
127.3450
127.0460
126.6240
124.6488
124.4508
124.4228
122.0125
120.9574
120.9124
120.5224
120.1323
120.1323
115.0618
114.2817
113.1116
107.6510
107.6510
102.1905
102.0464



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

33 Mikael Feldt

115 Jan Soderkyvist
39 Mikko Honkanen
70 Ari Pikivirta
48 Tapio Koivu
55 Ari Lindsten
32 Timo Ekegren
59 Tom Lundstrom
44 Jouni Kanerva
64 Antti Nireaho
43 Lassi Jyrkkio
63 Eero Mustonen
82 Jyrki Tapper
60 Jyri Manninen
61 Kari Mattila
54 Tom Lindqvist
50 Aku Kopakkala
29 David Brickhill-Jones

FIN

SWE

FIN  Héjyt

FIN  Tervassa Juoksijat
FIN  Endurance

FIN  Endurance

FIN  Endurance

FIN  Endurance

FIN  Saarijérven pullistus
FIN  Endurance

FIN  Espoo

FIN  Endurance

FIN  Saarijérven Pullistus
FIN  Perédkyldn Ponnistus
FIN  Isnis

FIN FMR

FIN  Endurance

AUS Viipurin Urheilijat

261
259
257
244
237
231
225
211
207
195
193
182
164
163
157
139
120
104

101.8004
101.0204
100.2403
95.1698
92.4395
90.0992
87.7590
82.2984
80.7383
76.0578
75.2777
70.9873
63.9666
63.5765
61.2363
54.2156
46.8048
40.5642

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0930
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

101.8004
101.0204
100.2403
95.1698
92.5325
90.0992
87.7590
82.2984
80.7383
76.0578
75.2777
70.9873
63.9666
63.5765
61.2363
54.2156
46.8048
40.5642



